
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

ALL REQUESTS MUST BE ENTERED INTO CAMPUS PORTAL BY FEBRUARY 22nd  
FORM NEEDS TO BE SIGNED AND TURNED INTO THE CAREER CTR UPON COMPLETION 

STUDENT NAME______________________________________________  ID#__________ 	
   	
  

 
 
STUDENT SIGNATURE______________________________ PARENT SIGNATURE_________________________________ 

In signing this sheet both student and parents agree to remain enrolled in the courses requested for the duration of the 2016-17 school year. 
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  Logging	
  in	
  to	
  the	
  Infinite	
  Campus	
  Portal:	
  
	
  

1. Enter	
  student	
  USERNAME	
  and	
  PASSWORD.	
  
2. This	
  will	
  bring	
  the	
  user	
  to	
  the	
  main	
  portal	
  page	
  where	
  

district	
  and	
  school	
  notices	
  are	
  listed.	
  
3. Click	
  the	
  Course	
  Registration:	
  Sr.	
  High	
  School	
  16-­‐17	
  

option	
  from	
  the	
  navigation	
  pane	
  on	
  the	
  left	
  of	
  the	
  
screen.	
  

	
  	
  Requesting	
  Courses	
  (once	
  in	
  Campus):	
  
	
  

1. You	
  can	
  search	
  by	
  course	
  name	
  or	
  course	
  number.	
  
2. Click	
  the	
  Go	
  button…matching	
  courses	
  will	
  appear	
  to	
  the	
  

right	
  of	
  the	
  screen,	
  click	
  on	
  the	
  appropriate	
  course.	
  
3. At	
  the	
  bottom	
  you	
  will	
  click	
  “Request	
  this	
  Course”	
  or	
  	
  

“Request	
  as	
  Alternative”.	
  
4. Must	
  choose	
  14/14	
  “Units”	
  and	
  4	
  ALTERNATIVES.	
  



	
   	
  

ENGLISH	
  (required	
  options)	
  
 

English 10 – A & B 
 

	
  

35551/35552 
 

ARTS	
  &	
  COMMUNICATION	
  
	
  

 
10400 
10410 
10420 
40410 
40450 
35510 
55530 
35400 

 

 
35500 
10510 
10520 
10530 
10630 
35610 
35620 
10540 
10640 
10550 
35670 

55501/55502 
10560 
10660 

55511/55512 
35530 
35690 

 

 
40510 
40550 

 

Introductory Courses (cont.): 
Art Foundations ^^ 
Ceramics 1 ^^ 
Digital Design 1 ^^ 
Fashion Merchandising & Design ^^ 
Interior Design 1 ^^ 
Journalism 1 
Rock Band Essentials ^^ 
Theatre ^^ 
 

Intermediate Courses: 
Acting 1 ^^ 
Ceramics 2 ^^ 
Digital Design 2 ^^ 
Drawing/Painting/Printmaking 1 ^^ 
Drawing/Painting/Printmaking 2 ^^ 
Journalism 2 
Mass Media / Film Study 
Photography 1 ^^ 
Photography 2 ^^ 
Practical Art ^^ 
Public Speaking 
Saber Choir – A & B ^^ 
Sculpture 1 ^^ 
Sculpture 2 ^^ 
Symphonic Band – A & B ^^ 
Technical Studio 
Writers’ Workshop 
 

Advanced Courses: 
Fashion 2 & Costume Design ^^ 
Interior Design 2 ^^ 

ENGINEERING	
  &	
  MANUFACTURING	
  

HEALTH/PE	
  (required	
  options)	
  
	
  

45500 
45550 
45560 
45570 

 

Healthy Lifestyles 
Individual & Outdoor Activities 
Intro to Personal Fitness & Nutrition 
Lifetime Sports & Fitness 

MATH	
  (required	
  options)	
  
	
  

50451/50452 
50551/50552 
50571/50572 
50651/50652 
50671/50672 
50801/50802 
50811/50812 
50821/50822 

 

Geometry – A & B 
Algebra 2 – A & B 
Accelerated Algebra 2 – A & B  
Functions/Stats/Trig – A & B 
Pre-Calculus – A & B 
CIS: CSE Calculus – A & B 
AP Calculus BC – A & B 
AP Statistics – A & B 

SCIENCE	
  (required	
  options)	
  
	
  

60551/60552 
 

 

Biology – A & B 
 

	
  

65551/65552 
65561/65562 

 

SOCIAL	
  ST.	
  (required	
  options)	
  
 

Modern US History – A & B 
AP US History – A & B 
 

V 

Introductory Courses: 
Circuits, Power and Networking 
Computer Science & Engin. – A & B 
Energy and Resource Conservation 
Future of Science: Research/Explor. 
 

Intermediate Courses: 
AP Statistics – A & B 
 

Advanced Courses: 
AP Calculus BC – A & B 
AP Physics C – A & B 

	
  

 
80690 

80461/80462 
60460 
60480 

 

 
50821/50822 

 

 
50811/50812 
60811/60812 

SCIENCE	
  &	
  TECHNOLOGY	
  

	
  
65400 
40560 
20470 

 

 
40660 
40570 

 

 
 

Introductory Courses: 
Civil Liberties and Litigation 
Intro to Human Development 
Public Advocacy 
 

Intermediate Courses: 
Child Development 2 
Sociology of the Family 
 

 

HUMAN	
  SERVICES	
  BUSINESS	
  &	
  ENTREPRENEURSHIP	
  
 

Intermediate Courses: 
Entertainment & Tourism 
Accounting 1 
Accounting 2 
Computer Applications 
Baking & Pastry 
Law 
Marketing 1 
Personal Finance: MM & WB 
Sports & Entertainment Marketing 
Starting your own Business 
Web Design 1 ^^ 
Web Design 2 ^^ 
 

Advanced Courses: 
Adv. Computer Applications 
Retail Mgmt.:  Saber Shop 

	
  

 
20460 
20500 
20600 
20510 
40540 
20520 
20530 
20540 
20550 
20560 
20570 
20670 

 

 
20610 
20660 

WORLD.	
  LANGUAGE	
  	
  
	
  

 
85101/85102 
85401/85402 
85501/85502 
85601/85602 
85701/85702 

 
 

 
85461/85462 
85561/85562 
85661/85662 

 

 

GERMAN 
German 1 – A & B 
German 2 – A & B 
German 3 – A & B  
German 4 – A & B 
CIS: German 1003 – A & B 
 
 

JAPANESE 
Japanese 1 – A & B 
Japanese 2 – A & B 
Japanese 3 – A & B 
 

WORLD	
  LANGUAGE	
  (cont.)	
  
 

SPANISH  
Spanish 1 – A & B 
Spanish/Spanish Speakers 1 – A & B 
Spanish 2 – A & B 
Spanish/Spanish Speakers. 2 – A & B 
Spanish 3 – A & B 
Adv. Spanish Read/Write – A & B 
Spanish 4 – A & B 
CIS: Spanish 1003 – A & B 

 

 
85111/85112 
85121/85122 
85411/85412 
85421/85422 
85511/85512 
85521/85522 
85611/85612 
85711/85712 

BUSINESS	
  &	
  ENTREPRENEURSHIP	
  
	
  

 
20450 
40440 

 

Introductory Courses: 
Business Dynamics 
Culinary Arts 1 

	
  

 
80501/80502 
80451/80452 

80510 
80520 
80530 

 

 
80551/80552 
80561/80562 
80571/80572 
80581/80582 

80610 
80620 
80630 

 

 
80710 
80730 

 

 

Introductory Courses: 
Construction 1 – A & B 
Intro to Engineering Design – A & B 
Small Gas Engines 1 
Welding 1 
Woodworking 1 ^^ 
 

Intermediate Courses: 
Aerospace Engineering – A & B 
Civil Engineering & Arch. – A & B 
Computer Integrated Man. – A & B 
Principles of Engineering – A & B 
Small Gas Engines 2 
Welding 2 
Woodworking 2 ^^ 
 

Advanced Courses: 
Super High Mileage Vehicle 
Woodworking 3 ^^ 
 

HEALTH	
  SCIENCES	
  
	
  

 
45510 

80471/80472 
40430 
45420 

 

 
45610 
45640 
40530 
45550 
45560 
45570 
45520 

 

 

Introductory Courses: 
BFS Strength Training 1 
Medical Interventions – A & B 
Nutrition & Foods 
Team & Individual Sports 1 
 

Intermediate Courses: 
BFS Strength Training 2 
Body Shaping 
Foods 2 
Individual & Outdoor Activities 
Intro to Personal Fitness & Nutrition 
Lifetime Sports & Fitness 
Team & Individual Sports 2 
 

	
  
	
  

75651/75652 
 

 
 

Study Hall – A & B 
 

^^ = Fine Art Credit 
 

** = Courses that require an Application 

STUDY	
  HALL	
  


