

ALL REQUESTS MUST BE ENTERED INTO CAMPUS PORTAL BY FEBRUARY 22ND FORM NEEDS TO BE SIGNED AND TURNED INTO THE CAREER CTR UPON COMPLETION



STUDENT NAME_

ID#

ALTERNA

Course #

Course #

Course Name

Course Name

ST	STUDENT SIGNATUREPARENT SIGNATURE In signing this sheet both student and parents agree to remain enrolled in the courses requested for the duration of the 2016-17 school year.							
ENGLISH (2cr.)	O <u>35551</u> Course #	TERM 1 English 10 – A Course Name	O <u>35552</u> Course #	TERM 2 English 10 – B Course Name	MATH (2 cr.)	TERM 1 (write in)	Course #	Course Name
SCIENCE (2cr.)	O <u>60551</u> Course #	TERM 1 Biology – A Course Name	O <u>60552</u> Course #	TERM 2 Biology – B Course Name	Course #	Course Name AP US History		RM 2 (choose one) Modern US History Course Name AP US History Course Name
ELECTIVES (6)	Course #	Course Name Course Name	Course #	Course Name Course Name	Course #	Course Name Course Name	Course #	Course Name Course Name

- 1. Enter student USERNAME and PASSWORD.
- 2. This will bring the user to the main portal page where district and school notices are listed.
- 3. Click the Course Registration: Sr. High School 16-17 option from the navigation pane on the left of the screen.

- 1. You can search by course name or course number.
- 2. Click the *Go* button...matching courses will appear to the right of the screen, click on the appropriate course.
- 3. At the bottom you will click "*Request this Course*" or "Request as Alternative".
- 4. Must choose 14/14 "Units" and 4 ALTERNATIVES.

ENGLISH (required options) 35551/35552 English 10 – A & B

HEALTH/PE (required options)		
45500	Healthy Lifestyles	
45550	Individual & Outdoor Activities	
45560	Intro to Personal Fitness & Nutrition	
45570	Lifetime Sports & Fitness	

<u>MATH (required options)</u>		
50451/50452	Geometry – A & B	
50551/50552	Algebra 2 – A & B	
50571/50572	Accelerated Algebra 2 – A & B	
50651/50652	Functions/Stats/Trig – A & B	
50671/50672	Pre-Calculus – A & B	
50801/50802	CIS: CSE Calculus – A & B	
50811/50812	AP Calculus BC – A & B	
50821/50822	AP Statistics – A & B	

SCIENCE (required options)		
60551/60552	Biology – A & B	

SOCIAL ST. (required options)		
65551/65552	Modern US History – A & B	
65561/65562		
05501/05502	AF US TIISIUTY - A & B	

WORLD. LANGUAGE		
	GERMAN	
85101/85102	German 1 – A & B	
85401/85402	German 2 – A & B	
85501/85502	German 3 – A & B	
85601/85602	German 4 – A & B	
85701/85702	CIS: German 1003 – A & B	
	JAPANESE_	
85461/85462	Japanese 1 – A & B	
85561/85562	Japanese 2 – A & B	
85661/85662	Japanese 3 – A & B	

WORLD LANGUAGE (cont.)			
	SPANISH		
85111/85112	Spanish 1 – A & B		
85121/85122	Spanish/Spanish Speakers 1 – A & B		
85411/85412	Spanish 2 – A & B		
85421/85422	Spanish/Spanish Speakers. 2 – A & B		
85511/85512	Spanish 3 – A & B		
85521/85522	Adv. Spanish Read/Write – A & B		
85611/85612	Spanish 4 – A & B		
85711/85712	CIS: Spanish 1003 – A & B		

ARTS & COMMUNICATION				
	Introductory Courses (cont.):	Fine Art Credit		
10400	Art Foundations ^^	1≥		
10410	Ceramics 1 ^^	1⊈.		
10420	Digital Design 1 ^^	19		
40410	Fashion Merchandising & Design ^^] ตั		
40450	Interior Design 1 ^^	1을		
35510	Journalism 1	1		
55530	Rock Band Essentials ^^			
35400	Theatre ^^			
	Intermediate Courses:			
35500	Acting 1 ^^	*		
10510	Ceramics 2 ^^			
10520	Digital Design 2 ^^	Ш		
10530	Drawing/Painting/Printmaking 1 ^^	lΩ		
10630	Drawing/Painting/Printmaking 2 ^^	12		
35610	Journalism 2	เรา		
35620	Mass Media / Film Study	Ιġ		
10540	Photography 1 ^^] 🖺		
10640	Photography 2 ^^	ΙĦ		
10550	Practical Art ^^	լբ		
35670	Public Speaking	I⋥		
55501/55502	Saber Choir – A & B ^^	قد		
10560	Sculpture 1 ^^	I ⊆.		
10660	Sculpture 2 ^^	₽		
55511/55512	Symphonic Band – A & B ^^	മ		
35530	Technical Studio	յ⊃		
35690	Writers' Workshop	ح∟		
	Advanced Courses:	윤		
40510	Fashion 2 & Costume Design ^^	[급.		
40550	Interior Design 2 ^{^^}	Courses that require an Application		

BUSINESS & ENTREPRENEURSHIP				
	Introductory Courses:			
20450	Business Dynamics			
40440	Culinary Arts 1			

	BUSINESS & ENTREPRENEURSHIP				
1		Intermediate Courses:			
	20460	Entertainment & Tourism			
	20500	Accounting 1			
	20600	Accounting 2			
	20510	Computer Applications			
1	40540	Baking & Pastry			
	20520	Law			
	20530	Marketing 1			
	20540	Personal Finance: MM & WB			
	20550	Sports & Entertainment Marketing			
- >	20560	Starting your own Business			
<u></u>	20570	Web Design 1 ^^			
1 :::	20670	Web Design 2 ^^			
↓ ⇒ٰ!		Advanced Courses:			
L _O	20610	Adv. Computer Applications			
₹	20660	Retail Mgmt.: Saber Shop			
Fine Art Credi					
] e					
 ≓	<u>ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURI</u>				

	Introductory Courses:
80501/80502	Construction 1 – A & B
80451/80452	Intro to Engineering Design – A & B
80510	Small Gas Engines 1
80520	Welding 1
80530	Woodworking 1 ^^
	Intermediate Courses:
80551/80552	Aerospace Engineering – A & B
80561/80562	Civil Engineering & Arch. – A & B
80571/80572	Computer Integrated Man. – A & B
80581/80582	Principles of Engineering – A & B
80610	Small Gas Engines 2
80620	Welding 2
80630	Woodworking 2 ^^
	Advanced Courses:
80710	Super High Mileage Vehicle
80730	Woodworking 3 ^^

- II	<u>HEALTH SCIENCES</u>		
		Introductory Courses:	
,	45510	BFS Strength Training 1	
•	80471/80472	Medical Interventions – A & B	
	40430	Nutrition & Foods	
	45420	Team & Individual Sports 1	
		Intermediate Courses:	
	45610	BFS Strength Training 2	
	45640	Body Shaping	
	40530	Foods 2	
	45550	Individual & Outdoor Activities	
	45560	Intro to Personal Fitness & Nutrition	
	45570	Lifetime Sports & Fitness	
	45520	Team & Individual Sports 2	

HUMAN SERVICES	
	Introductory Courses:
65400	Civil Liberties and Litigation
40560	Intro to Human Development
20470	Public Advocacy
	Intermediate Courses:
40660	Child Development 2
40570	Sociology of the Family

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY		
	Introductory Courses:	
80690	Circuits, Power and Networking	
80461/80462	Computer Science & Engin. – A & B	
60460	Energy and Resource Conservation	
60480	Future of Science: Research/Explor.	
	Intermediate Courses:	
50821/50822	AP Statistics – A & B	
	Advanced Courses:	
50811/50812	AP Calculus BC – A & B	
60811/60812	AP Physics C – A & B	

STUDY HALL		
75651/75652	Study Hall – A & B	